2024 July and August Series - Alerion 20 Fleet

|}

July Series Standings (based on the One-Day Series results in July)

WO NV A WNRE

Yacht

Leila

QED
Bluebill IV
Prime Time
Swallow
Petrel Ill
Caroline
Jenny Lou

Skipper(s)

J. B. Kittredge
The Cunninghams
The Bents

J Bourneuf

B Ris

S Wilkins

T Hovey

R Brown

Week1l Week2 Week3
/7 7/14 7/21

= 1.0 =
= 2.0 =
= 3.0 =
= 4.0 =
—  DNC(7.0) —
= 5.0 =
—  DNC(7.0) —
= 6.0 =

August Series Standings (based on the One-Day Series results in August)

OV A WN R

Yacht

Leila

QED
Bluebill IV
Prime Time
Swallow
Jenny Lou

Skipper(s)

J. B. Kittredge
The Cunninghams
The Bents

J Bourneuf

B Ris

R Brown

Week1 Week2 Week3
8/a 8/11 8/18

= 1.0 =
= 2.0 =
= 4.0 =
= 3.0 =
= 5.0 =
= 6.0 =

Week 4
7/28

1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
4.0

DNC(7.0)
6.0

DNC(7.0)

Week 4
8/24

1.5
1.5
3.0
4.0

DNC(5.0)

DNC(5.0)

Throw
Out

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Throw
Out

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Total

25
3.5
7.0
7.0
10.0
11.0

Tie Breaker - NOR 5.4.2.2
Tie Breaker - NOR 5.4.2.2

Notes

Tie Breaker - NOR 5.4.2.2
Tie Breaker - NOR 5.4.2.2

8/31/2024



