

2024 July and August Series - Alerion 20 Fleet

July Series Standings (based on the One-Day Series results in July)

<u>Yacht</u>	Skipper(s)	Week 1 <u>7/7</u>	Week 2 7/14	Week 3 7/21	Week 4 <u>7/28</u>	Throw <u>Out Total Notes</u>
1 Leila	J. B. Kittredge	_	1.0	_	1.0	NA 2.0
2 QED	The Cunninghams	_	2.0	_	2.0	NA 4.0
3 Bluebill IV	The Bents	_	3.0	_	3.0	NA 6.0
4 Prime Time	J Bourneuf	_	4.0	_	5.0	NA 9.0
5 Swallow	B Ris	_	DNC(7.0)	_	4.0	NA 11.0
6 Petrel III	S Wilkins	_	5.0	_	DNC(7.0)	NA 12.0
7 Caroline	T Hovey	_	DNC(7.0)	_	6.0	NA 13.0 Tie Breaker - NOR 5.4.2.2
8 Jenny Lou	R Brown	_	6.0	_	DNC(7.0)	NA 13.0 Tie Breaker - NOR 5.4.2.2

August Series Standings (based on the One-Day Series results in August)

<u>Yacht</u>	Skipper(s)	Week 1 <u>8/4</u>	Week 2 <u>8/11</u>	Week 3 <u>8/18</u>	Week 4 <u>8/24</u>	Throw <u>Out</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Notes</u>
1 Leila	J. B. Kittredge	_	1.0	_	1.5	NA	2.5	
2 QED	The Cunninghams	_	2.0	_	1.5	NA	3.5	
3 Bluebill IV	/ The Bents	_	4.0	_	3.0	NA	7.0	Tie Breaker - NOR 5.4.2.2
4 Prime Tim	ne J Bourneuf	_	3.0	_	4.0	NA	7.0	Tie Breaker - NOR 5.4.2.2
5 Swallow	B Ris	_	5.0	_	DNC(5.0)	NA	10.0	
6 Jenny Lou	R Brown	_	6.0	-	DNC(5.0)	NA	11.0	

8/31/2024